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RECEPTIVE OPERATORS 

 
 
ABS TRAVEL GROUP 
Gemma Hall or Stuart Hall 
945 Enchantment Road 
Rapid City, SD 57701 
605-791-2520 or 888-788-6777 
Gemma@abstravelgroup.com  
www.abstravelgroup.com  
 
AFFORDABLE ADVENTURES 
Ann Thompson 
409 N Ellsworth Rd. Lot #11 
Rapid City, SD 57719 
605-342-7691 
affordableadventuresbh@yahoo.com 
www.affordableadventuresbh.com 
 
 
BEST OF THE WEST TOURS 
Steve Bach 
2541 Jolly Lane #1 
Rapid City, SD  
605-391-9001 
Bestofthewesttours@gmail.com  
www.black-hills-tours.com  
 
BLACK HILLS ADVENTURE TOURS 
Carrie Gerlach 
4131 Pleasant Dr. 
Rapid City, SD 57702 
605-209-7817 
carrie@blackhillsadventuretours.com 
www.blackhillsadventuretours.com 
 
BLACK HILLS OPEN-TOP-TOURS 
Richard Watkins 
302 Racine St. 
Rapid City, SD 57701 
605-644-6376 
info@blackhillsopentoptours.com 
www.blackhillsopentoptours.com  
 
BISON EXPRESS TOURS 
Calvin Larson 
Hot Springs, SD 
605-891-8345 
reservations@bisonexpresstours.com     
http://www.bisonexpresstours.com/ 
 

DAVE’S WORLD TOURS 
Dave & Patty Ressler 
Custer, SD  
605-673-1130 
Dave@davesworldtours.com 
davesworldtours.com  Dave 
 
DAKOTA BUS/DAKOTA TOURS 
Shana Giannonatti 
11750 Sturgis Rd. 
Summerset, SD 57718 
605-342-4461 
Shana@MountRushmoreBusTours.com  
https://mountrushmorebustours.com  
 
DAKOTA TRAILWAYS 
Travis Ladson 
6931 S. 32nd St. 
Spearfish, SD 57783 
605-642-2353 
daktrail@rushmore.com 
www.mydakotatrailways.com 
 
GOLDEN CIRCLE TOURS 
Byron Marteny 
12023 US Hwy 16 
Custer, SD 57730 
605-673-4349 
goldencircletours@live.com 
www.goldencircletours.com  
 
GREAT AMERICAN TOUR COMPANY  
Sharon McDermott  
4265 Peridot Lane  
Rapid City, SD 57702 605-342-1588  
Fax: 605-342-8471  
Sharon@GreatAmericanTourCompany.com  
www.greatamericantourcompany.com/ 
 
GEOFUNTREK TOURS 
Jon Esposte 
24430 Nellie Lane 
Keystone, SD 57751 
605-923-8386 
geofuntrek@mt-rushmore.net   
www.Geofuntrek.com   
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MIKE KUCHREA’S WILD WEST EXPEDITIONS 
Mike Kuchera 
PO Box 10 
Mitchell, SD 57730 
605-996-1120 
mkuchera@santel.cet 
www.wwexpeditions.com  
 
PRAIRIE COACH TRAILWAYS 
Lee Petersen 
PO Box 125Oct-20 
Dell Rapids, SD 57022 
605-428-4777 
tours@prairiecoach.com 
www.prairiecoach.com  
 
PRAIRE SPIRIT TOURS 
Theresa & Paul Reed 
3213 West Main Street #591 
Rapid City, SD 57702 
605-791-1075 
prairietours@gmail.com 
www.prairiespirittours.com  
 
STAGECOACHWEST/MOUNT RUSHMORE TOURS 
Clint Jones 
PO Box 264 
Rapid City, SD 57709 
605-343-3113 
clintjones@mountrushmoretours.com  
www.mountrushmoretours.com  
 
WINDSTAR LINES 
3004 W Maple St. 
Sioux Falls, SD 57107 
712-792-4221  
heather@gowindstar.com 
www.gowindstar.com  
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